
LOTS 3, 5 & 6 BLOCK N MELROSE PA
#1.

LEAVELL JAKE A
4617 JENNY LIND RD #572
FORT SMITH, AR 72901

33-3S-17-06669-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

33317.110 1.00/

12/13/2016 DF 0.36 10,956 0 0 10,956

STANDARD
2

40,142
2,971
10,956
54,069

0
54,069

0
54,069
54,069

0

54,069

1485/2284 2/27/2023 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FAST ALYSSA R

LEAVELL JAKE A

1358/0862 4/23/2018 WD U I 34 30,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CECIL H ROMINE

JAKE A LEAVELL & AL
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363 SE MONTROSE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 837 77.8572 87.20 72,986 1950 1950 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 800

BAS 800 100 800 38,368

UOP 84 20 17 815

UOP 100 20 20 959

984 837 40,142

UOP= N10 W10 S10 E10$ BAS= W40 S20 E24 UOP= S6 E14N6 W14$ E16
N20$.

UOP 10

10

10

10

BAS

40

20

24

16

20

UOP6

14

6

14

1 0011 BARN,BLK A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1992 1992 3 100 1,471

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1992 1992 3 100 1,200

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2,971

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH100.00 105.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,300.00 8,300.00 8,300

2 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH50.00 105.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.32 8,300.00 2,656.00 2,656


